
Oranka Juice Solutions Sales & Delivery Timetable - Christmas 2019 & New Year 2020

Date Sales & Customer Service Deliveries Notes

Mon 16th Dec 8am - 5pm 8am - 5pm 

Tues 17th Dec 8am - 5pm 8am - 5pm Last Recommended Day for Orders for Delivery Before Christmas &  New Year to Scotland / Northern Ireland / Dublin 

Wed 18th Dec 8am - 5pm 8am - 5pm  Last Recommended Day to Order in Time for Christmas Delivery UK Mainland

Thur 19th Dec 8am - 5pm 8am - 5pm 

Fri 20th Dec 8am - 5pm 8am - 5pm 

Sat 21st Dec CLOSED CLOSED Saturday AM Delivery Service (by advance special arrangement only) * Delivery Charges Will Apply

Sun 22nd Dec CLOSED CLOSED

Mon 23rd Dec 8am - 5pm 8am - 5pm Orders placed by 3pm will be scheduled for delivery on 30th December

Tue 24th Dec 8am - 2pm BY SPECIAL ARRANGEMENT  Limited AM Delivery Service only ( advance special arrangement only by 3pm 23rd Dec ) * Delivery Charges Will Apply

Wed 25th Dec CLOSED CLOSED MERRY CHRISTMAS!

Thur 26th Dec CLOSED CLOSED

Fri 27th Dec 8am - 5pm No Deliveries Orders placed by 3pm will be scheduled for delivery on 2nd January 2020

Sat 28th Dec CLOSED Saturday AM Delivery Service (by advance special arrangement only) * Delivery Charges Will Apply

Sun 29th Dec CLOSED CLOSED

Mon 30th Dec 8am - 5pm 8am - 5pm Orders placed by 3pm will be scheduled for delivery on 2nd Jan 2019

Tue 31st Dec 8am - 2pm No Deliveries

Wed 1st Jan CLOSED CLOSED HAPPY NEW YEAR!

Thur 2nd Jan 8am - 5pm 8am - 5pm *England & Wales Normal Deliveries.  Scotland No Deliveries due to Public Holiday

Fri 3rd Jan 8am - 5pm 8am - 5pm

WE STRONGLY RECOMMEND THAT YOU ORDER IN ADVANCE AT THIS BUSY TIME OF YEAR


